
 

Monorail –PIU, MMRDA, Wadala Monorail Depot,  Next to Anik Bus 

Depot, Wadala (E)- 400 031.   

Notice Inviting the Quotation 
 
 

Name of Work :- Calibration and Testing of Meters and Relays installed in Auxiliary &          

Traction Substation of Mumbai Monorail. 

 

This is to inform you that, Monorail-PIU, MMRDA, Mumbai is inviting the sealed 

quotation for the above-said work at Mumbai Monorail,Wadala Depot. The details of work as 

follows; 

Sr. 

No. 
Equipment UOM 

Qty. 

(Nos.) 

Rate Per 

Unit 

(Rs.) 

Amount 

Incl. GST 

(Rs.) 

1.0 DC Over Voltage Relay Nos. 12   

2.0 Master Trip & Lockout Relay Nos. 06   

3.0 Master Tripping Relay Nos. 12   

4.0 Instantaneous Earth Fault Relay CAG14 Nos. 12   

5.0 Instantaneous Over Current Relay CAG37 Nos. 12   

6.0 Instantaneous Earth Fault Relay CAG14 Nos. 12   

7.0 Instantaneous Over Current Relay CAG37 Nos. 12   

8.0 SEL (751A) Relay Primary Injection Nos. 233   

9.0 SEL (751A) Relay Secondary Injection Nos. 233   

10.0 Intelligent Panel Meter Nos. 174   

 Total ( Incl.GST)  

 

 

 



Terms and conditions: 
 

1. The bidder is bound to follow the rules and regulations of MMRDA. 

2. The payment will be made as per the due procedure of MMRDA. 

3.  The time limit to carry out the work will be 45 days after issuing the work order.  

4. The MMRDA will not provide any Transportation Facility to load and unload the 

material at the site. 

5. The work will be carried out on supervision of officials of MMRDA. 

6. The quotation must be in sealed format and sent to above mentioned address.  

7. The bidder has to submit calibration certificates of the relays & Meters. 

8. Competent authority to accept the quotation will be MMRDA official. 

9. Last date for submission of quotations is  03.10.2022 by 18:00 Hrs.  
 

 

 

 

 

 

Sd/- 

Date :- 26.09.2022 

    (Dr. D. L.N.Murthy) 

  Chief Operating officer 

 Monorail-PIU. 


